
NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY - TIRUPATI
(Central University)

F. No. NSI<TU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02 Dated 04.12.2023

NOTIFICATION - 02

Sub: List of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for various teaching

positions - Reg.
Ref: 1 . Advt. No. NSI<TU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02dated 26.10.2023.

2.

3.

4.

2. Notification-Ol vide F. No. NSKUT/ Admn./Recruitment/ 2023002 dated 02.12.2023.

Further to the notification under reference, the Lists of provisionally shortlisted and rejected
candidates for various teaching positions are notified herewith.

rhe applicants whose applications are rejected are hereby informed to submit their

representations, if any, along with necessary documentary evidence latest by 13.00 Hours.
on 08.12.2()'23 through email at recruitment@nsktu.org.
The representations received after 13.00 Hours on 08.12.2023 shall not be considered.
For the position of Associate Professor in Yoga, the marks were evaluated as per the criteria
laid down vide Table (2), Appendix-II as per UCC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM
QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC
SPAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE
OF STANDARDS IN HICJI IFR EDUCATION, 2018.

5. For lhe position of Assistant Professor in Research & Publications, the University adopted a

5.

higher benchmark of 80 on a scale of 117 for shortlisting the candidates in view of

overwhelming response, in accordance with the procedure prescribed in Table 3-A Criteria

for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post of .Assistant Professors in

Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR
APPOIN'I'MENT OF 'I'IEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES
AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN
I IER EDUCAI*ION, 2018.
The schedule of further stages of recruitment as applicable, shall be notified in eco se
time.

NCt Of p

F.ncl: List of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for the teaching positi s g)wcentral
following:

(i)
(ii)

Copy Io:

Z University,
TIRUPATI -

Associate Professor in Yoga (OBC-Backlog)
Assistant Professor in Research & Publications (Lien vacancy) - (Ui 4

Deputy Registrar
Liaison Officer, OL
System Analyst for hosting the notification on the University website.
Assistant Registrar (Admn. & Recruitment)
PS to Vice-Chancellor/ Registrar
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Annexure to Notification — 02 dated 04.12.2023

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of
Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta

(OBC- 01 Post — Backlog Vacancy)

s.
No.

Application
No.

2300027707

Eligibility

Status

Ineligible

Remarks

Rejected after screening

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of

Assistant Professor in Research & Publications

(UR- 01 Post — Lien vacancy)

s.
No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Application
No.
2300026633

2300026761

2300026593

2300026933

2300027181

2300026543

2300026537

2300027087

2300026938

Eligibility

Status
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli -ibie
Provisionally
Eli •ble

Provisionally
Eli ible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli -ibie

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible

Remarks

Of p *
A central

Z university,
TIRUPATI
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10

12

13

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

2300027149

2300027233

2300027073

2300027146

2300027399

2300027395

2300027325

2300027287

2300027324

2300027197

2300027348

2300027293

2300027455

2300027320

2300027704

2300026732

2300027618

2300027522

2300027403

2300027547

2300027424

2300027158

Provisionally
Eli •ble

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ibie
Provisionally
Eli ibie
Provisionally
Flipible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli 'ble
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli

Provisionally
Eli ibie
Provisionally
Eli •ible

Provisionally
Eli •ible

Provisionally
Eligible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ibic
Provisionally
Fili ible

( document to be submitted as per prospectus
with regard to Vidyavaridhi from Registrar/
Dean, Academic Affairs from the Concerned
Universil

central
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

46

49

50

51

52

53

34

2300027523

2300027715

2300027638

2300026721

23000247552

2300027465

2300027579

2300027697

2300027668

2300026737

2300027471

2300027598

2300027570

2300027272

2300027603

2300027670

2300027688

2300027264

2300027593

2300027617

2300027440

2300027651

2300027594

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli 'ible
Provisionally
Eli
Provisionally
Eli -ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eligible

Provisionally
Eli

•

ble

Provisionally
Eligi ble

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Elioible

Provisionally
Eli •ble

Provisionally
Eli ible

Provisionally
Eli ibie
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli •ible

Provisionally
Eli

•

ble

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eligible

Subject to submission of Degree Certificate
and Marks Memo

Proof of PDF award letter to be submitted

€G\STRAR



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

66

68

69

70

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

2300027712

2300027671

2300027709

2300027674

2300027673

2300027685

2300027720

2300027504

2300027679

2300027683

2300027694

2300027644

23000275n

2300027229

2300027357

2300027548

2300027535

2300026298

2300027718

2300026320
2300026201

2300027631

2300027205

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli •ibie

Provisionally
Eligible
Provisionally
Eli ible

Provisionally
Eli ibie
Provisionally
Elioible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ibic
Provisionally
Eli ible

Provisionally
Eli •ble

Provisionally
Eli •ble

Provisionally
Eli oil-yle
Provisionally

Eligible
Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli •ble

Provisionally
Eliuible

Provisionally
Eli ibie
Provisionally
Eli ibie
Ineligible

Provisionally
Elioible

Provisionally
Elioible

Ineligible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Ineligible

Ineligible

With regard to research articles proof of
ISSN/ISBN Number to be submitted

Proof of peer reviewed journals to be
submillecl
Proof of peer reviewed journals to be
submitted

Service Certificate to be submitted by I lead
of the Institution

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after sc"
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

95

96

97

98

2300026252

2300026259
2300026528
2300026344

2300026339
2300026647

2300026277

2300027340
2300027572

2300027185
2300027681

2300026350
2300027330

2300026228
2300026353
2300027088
2300027447

2300027625

2300026241

Provisionally
Eli ible

Ineligible
Ineligible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Ineligible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ibie
[neligible

Provisionally
Eli •ble

Ineligible

Provisionally
Eli
Ineligible

Provisionally
Eli ibic
Ineligible

Ineligible

Ineligible

Provisionally
Eli ible
Provisionally
Eli ible

Ineligible

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening
Rejected after screening

Rejected after screening
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