NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY - TIRUPATI (Central University)

F. No. NSKTU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02

Dated 04.12.2023

NOTIFICATION - 02

Sub: List of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for various teaching positions - Reg.

Ref: 1. Advt. No. NSKTU/Admn./Recruitment/2023/02 dated 26.10.2023. 2. Notification-01 vide F. No. NSKUT/Admn./Recruitment/2023002 dated 02.12.2023.

- 1. Further to the notification under reference, the Lists of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for various teaching positions are notified herewith.
- 2. The applicants whose applications are rejected are hereby informed to submit their representations, if any, along with necessary documentary evidence latest by **13.00 Hours**. on 08.12.2023 through email at recruitment@nsktu.org.
- 3. The representations received after 13.00 Hours on 08.12.2023 shall not be considered.
- 4. For the position of Associate Professor in Yoga, the marks were evaluated as per the criteria laid down vide Table (2), Appendix-II as per UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION, 2018.
- 5. For the position of Assistant Professor in Research & Publications, the University adopted a higher benchmark of 80 on a scale of 117 for shortlisting the candidates in view of overwhelming response, in accordance with the procedure prescribed in Table 3-A Criteria for Short-listing of Candidates for Interview for the Post of Assistant Professors in Universities by the UGC REGULATIONS ON MINIMUM QUALIFICATIONS FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS AND OTHER ACADEMIC STAFF IN UNIVERSITIES AND COLLEGES AND MEASURES FOR THE MAINTENANCE OF STANDARDS IN HIGHER EDUCATION, 2018.
- 5. The schedule of further stages of recruitment as applicable, shall be notified in due course of time.

Encl: List of provisionally shortlisted and rejected candidates for the teaching positions of the central following: VATIO

- Associate Professor in Yoga (OBC-Backlog)
- (i) (ii)

Assistant Professor in Research & Publications (Lien vacancy) - (UI

Copy to:

Deputy Registrar Liaison Officer, OL System Analyst for hosting the notification on the University website. Assistant Registrar (Admn. & Recruitment) PS to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar

1

REGISTRIAR

University,

TIRUPATI

A.P.

SANSI

Annexure to Notification - 02 dated 04.12.2023

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATI

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of Assistant Professor in Visistadvaita Vedanta

S. Application No. No. 1 2300027707		Eligibility Status	Remarks	
		Ineligible	Rejected after screening	

(OBC- 01 Post – Backlog Vacancy)

Provisional list depicting the status of candidates applied for the post of Assistant Professor in Research & Publications (UR- 01 Post – Lien vacancy)

S. No.	Application No.	Eligibility Status	Remarks
1	2300026633	Provisionally Eligible	
2	2300026761	Provisionally Eligible	and the second se
3	2300026593	Provisionally Eligible	-
4	2300026933	Provisionally Eligible	n 1 w T
5	2300027181	Provisionally Eligible	-
6	2300026543	Provisionally Eligible	
7	2300026537	Provisionally Eligible	14
8	2300027087	Provisionally Eligible	-
9	2300026938	Provisionally Eligible	



2

10	2300027149	Provisionally Eligible	m;
11	2300027233	Provisionally Eligible	
12	2300027073	Provisionally Eligible	-
13	2300027146	Provisionally Eligible	-
14	2300027399	Provisionally Eligible	-
15	2300027395	Provisionally Eligible	
16	2300027325	Provisionally Eligible	-
17	2300027287	Provisionally Eligible	-
18	2300027324	Provisionally Eligible	e.
19	2300027197	Provisionally Eligible	a m a
20	2300027348	Provisionally Eligible	-
21	2300027293	Provisionally Eligible	-
22	2300027455	Provisionally Eligible	
23	2300027320	Provisionally Eligible	
24	2300027704	Provisionally Eligible	
25	2300026732	Provisionally Eligible	-
26	2300027618	Provisionally Eligible	-
27	2300027522	Provisionally Eligible	
28	2300027403	Provisionally Eligible	(document to be submitted as per prospectus with regard to Vidyavaridhi from Registrar/ Dean, Academic Affairs from the Concerned University)
29	2300027547	Provisionally Eligible	
30	2300027424	Provisionally Eligible	-
31	2300027158	Provisionally Eligible	-



32	2300027523	Provisionally Eligible	H
33	2300027715	Provisionally Eligible	
34	2300027638	Provisionally Eligible	-
35	2300026721	Provisionally Eligible	-
36	23000247552	Provisionally Eligible	
37	2300027465	Provisionally Eligible	-
38	2300027579	Provisionally Eligible	-
39	2300027697	Provisionally Eligible	-
40	2300027668	Provisionally Eligible	Subject to submission of Degree Certificate and Marks Memo
41	2300026737	Provisionally Eligible	-
42	2300027471	Provisionally Eligible	Proof of PDF award letter to be submitted
43	2300027598	Provisionally Eligible	-
44	2300027570	Provisionally Eligible	-
45	2300027272	Provisionally Eligible	
46	2300027603	Provisionally Eligible	
47	2300027670	Provisionally Eligible	-
48	2300027688	Provisionally Eligible	e ofere for a f
49	2300027264	Provisionally Eligible	
50	2300027593	Provisionally Eligible	-
51	2300027617	Provisionally Eligible	
52	2300027440	Provisionally Eligible	
53	2300027651	Provisionally Eligible	-
54	2300027594	Provisionally Eligible	-



55	2300027712	Provisionally Eligible	-
56	2300027671	Provisionally Eligible	
57	2300027709	Provisionally Eligible	With regard to research articles proof of ISSN/ISBN Number to be submitted
58	2300027674	Provisionally Eligible	
59	2300027673	Provisionally Eligible	
60	2300027685	Provisionally Eligible	-
61	2300027720	Provisionally Eligible	u a
62	2300027504	Provisionally Eligible	Proof of peer reviewed journals to be submitted
63	2300027679	Provisionally Eligible	Proof of peer reviewed journals to be submitted
64	2300027683	Provisionally Eligible	-
65	2300027689	Provisionally Eligible	-
66	2300027694	Provisionally Eligible	-
67	2300027644	Provisionally Eligible	Service Certificate to be submitted by Head of the Institution
68	2300027571	Provisionally Eligible	-
69	2300027711	Provisionally Eligible	
70	2300027229	Provisionally Eligible	-
71	2300027357	Provisionally Eligible	-
72	2300027548	Provisionally Eligible	-
73	2300027535	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
74	2300026298	Provisionally Eligible	
75	2300027718	Provisionally Eligible	
76	2300026320	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
'77	2300026201	Provisionally Eligible	
78	2300027631	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
79	23000272.05	Ineligible	Rejected after screening



80	2300026252	Provisionally Eligible	
81	2300026259	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
82	2300026528	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
83	2300026344	Provisionally Eligible	-
84	2300026339	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
85	2300026647	Provisionally Eligible	-
86	2300026277	Provisionally Eligible	-
87	2300027340	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
88	2300027572	Provisionally Eligible	-
89	2300027185	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
90	2300027681	Provisionally Eligible	-
91	2300026350	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
92	2300027330	Provisionally Eligible	. IH
93	2300026228	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
94	2300026353	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
95	2300027088	Ineligible	Rejected after screening
96	2300027447	Provisionally Eligible	рж. Г
97	2300027625	Provisionally Eligible)
98	2300026241	Ineligible	Rejected after screening

REGISTRAR REGISTRAR REGISTRAR A Central University, TIRUPATI A.P. blished b, ament 2 RSN NATIO SANSK

6